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COME SWIMMIN’ TIME
You'll be ready with the sparkling pool (18' x 36") that comes with this lovely 2000 sq. ft.
bungalow just South of Georgetown. Fantastic eat-in kitchen, large principle rooms, mas-
ter bedroom has a 2 pc. ensuite, sunroom overlooking the backyard (1.5 acres) with mature
trees and nicely landscaped. Great location for commuters - within 5 minutes to the 401 -

but still close to Georgetown. Dive right in at $414.900. RM240-
|

. TAKE THE CURE ENJOY...

From house hunting blahs! This 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bathroom home offers loads This 3 bedroom home - every detail has been addressed!! The Eat-in Kitchen has a built-
of space for the growing family. You'll love the strip hardwood and ceramic = T ot . _ in table and a walkout to a large deck overlooking the completely landscaped bas;kyard.
floors, the main floor family room with corner gas fireplace and best of all - the G el B g Basement has a huge family area and wrap-around bar. All 3 bedrooms are a good size and
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: ivat ' i tub). Offered 39,900, - Lo ol - 5 - L have upgraded windows!! Access from the single car garage to the house. You won't have
arge master bedroom with private bath (6" jacuzzi tub). Offered at §3 . b e e - S B, et ' to do a thing!! At §194,900 you can be moved in and unpacked to enjoy the summer!!
Rt RM205-02
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SITTING PRETTY
On a fantastic, mature lot in the Village of Rockwood!1 This raised bungalow has a great
layout!! Huge kitchen with walk out to secluded backyard. Living room has a walkout to a
deck overlooking the conservation area, All bedrooms are a good size. The basement is very
bright and has a woodburning fireplace in the rec room. Laundry room access to the
dgarage. Offered at $197,500, RM051-02

Free Brochure - “*“How To SELL YOUR HOUSE For Top DoLLAR FAsST™

Call Today - if you are going to be selling your home in the next 6-12 months (903) 873-78S64 for a free recorded message
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POPULAR FAMILY HOME PARK AREA - | : 4 -
Goqd location for schools & park . . . charming | Elegant home built 1926 and well maintained T e, ' e s B L
1600 sq. ft. "Windrose” model with upgraded | since that time! Huge updated eat-in kitchen with e T . |
broadloom & underpad, ceramics, parquet floor- § lovely ravine views, 5 bathrooms, walkout base- D e e ' '
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ing and more. Very bright family room with sky-
lights, cathedral ceiling & walkout to fully fenced
yard. Call Carol McMurray* today!

ment, hardwood floors & upgraded broadloom,
walk up to attic rooms, 2 gas fireplaces & much
more. Won't last long - call today!

VE BEEN WAITING FOR!

Spacious 3 bedroom home, main floor family room & huge 66’ x 158’ lot. Newer kitchen,
ceramics, hardwood, main floor laundry, single car attached & single car detached garages.
Central Georgetown location. Call Monica Keess* to View. . 02-323-30

MAGNIFICENT!
OVER IMPROVED!

Hanover kitchen and Corian
countertops, hardwood in main
level - 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
basement walkout to private deck
backing onto walking path! A
townhome with rare quality, style
& luxury (pool & tennis use!). Park
3 cars! Call Monica Keess* to
View. 02-213-99
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CLASSY QUIET STREET
IMMACULATE HOME!!!

Move-in mint condition for this 3 bedroom sidesplit on
Marilyn Crescent. Originally a 4 bdrm, the master is now
huge with 2 closets, 2 windows, etc. Many updates in past
2 yrs to include forced air gas furnace, top quality windows
(except living room), freshly decorated throughout.
Gleaming hardwood firs, open concept LR/DR, eat-in kit.
has updated cabinets, new patio and path at front, main flr.
fam rm. Just a beauty at $234,900. Call Carol McMurray*
to view. 02-212-30

VICTORIA GARDENS

CONDO

2 bedrooms, 2 baths, gorgeous 1100+ sq.
ft. condo with many upgrades. Call Carol
McMurray*. 02-267-30




